
Schedule for the post of Sweeper

Date Application No. Application No. Category 

Holiday

Holiday

23.05.2011 (Monday) 100011 to 137033 General  Male

137035 to 156736 General  Male24.05.2011 (Tuesday)

100017 to 120540 OBC  Male 

25.05.2011 (Wednesday) 120542 to 155194 OBC  Male 

155360 to 156596 OBC  Male 26.05.2011 (Thursday)

100006 to 109770 SC  Male 

27.05.2011 (Friday) 109771 to 122092 SC  Male 

28.05.2011 (Saturday)

29.05.2011 (Sunday)

30.05.2011 (Monday) 122106 to 134401 SC  Male 

31.05.2011 (Tuesday) 134403 to 150109 SC  Male 

150110 to 156726 SC  Male 

102894 to 152279 Physical Handicapped

117100 to 155695 Ex-Serviceman

100717 to 150076 General  Female 

100540 to 132527 OBC  Female 

01.06.2011 (Wednesday)

100946 to 148433 SC  Female 
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